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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  18

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

13 BERENDSEN Thies NED 200-2 1-2 2-4 9-10 0-0 0-0 7-7 19-251 76.0

20 TOKUDA S. JPN 227-17 2-6 0-1 4-4 4-4 0-0 2-2 19-342 55.9

7 SHKURINSKIY A. RUS 2142-11 9-11 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 5-5 18-293 62.1

2 PEDERSEN August NOR 210-3 1-1 4-5 5-6 0-0 0-0 7-9 17-244 70.8

24 GARCETE C. I. M. PAR 233-12 6-13 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-8 17-355 48.6

22 TOLLBRING Jerry SWE 200-0 2-2 6-7 4-6 0-0 0-0 3-3 15-186 83.3

20 ABDELLI Bilel TUN 285-15 5-9 0-0 2-2 1-1 2-2 0-0 15-297 51.7

17 HACKBARTH R. BRA 200-0 0-1 3-3 2-2 0-0 0-0 8-8 13-148 92.9

15 KUNKEL Yves GER 200-0 2-3 4-4 4-4 0-0 0-0 3-5 13-169 81.3

9 HEIJNEN Serge NED 200-0 2-2 5-6 5-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 12-1310 92.3

4 BERRY Mehdi TUN 200-0 0-0 5-5 1-3 0-0 0-0 6-6 12-1411 85.7

17 CHERNOV Gleb RUS 200-0 11-14 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 12-1512 80.0

11 ZETTERMAN Pontus SWE 243-5 6-8 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2-3 12-1813 66.7

7 HARADA Kazusa JPN 213-8 4-4 0-0 2-2 1-1 1-1 0-0 11-1614 68.8

9 HARBUZ Hleb BLR 213-11 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-7 11-2015 55.0

13 ADEL SAAD Akram EGY 200-0 0-2 3-7 5-5 0-0 0-0 2-3 10-1716 58.8

2 KARVATSKI Artur BLR 245-12 4-4 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-1817 55.6

2 ANCHETA Santiago URU 238-28 0-5 1-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-3718 27.0

2 RHODIN Viktor SWE 211-1 7-8 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-1019 90.0

17 MOUSTAFA Ahmed EGY 242-2 4-5 1-1 0-0 1-2 0-0 1-1 9-1120 81.8

50 KARALEK Artsem BLR 200-0 9-14 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-1421 64.3

21 LANGARO Haniel BRA 227-12 0-3 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 9-1722 52.9

7 KABLOUTI Hamza TUN 235-12 2-8 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 9-2223 40.9

7 RODRIGUES G. BRA 243-3 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 8-824 100.0

9 HOSSAM Mohab EGY 272-2 2-2 1-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 1-1 8-825 100.0

18 VORONIN Leonid RUS 200-0 4-4 0-1 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-926 88.9

20 KASTENING Timo GER 200-0 0-0 3-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 3-3 8-927 88.9

7 MADADI Ahmad QAT 100-0 2-3 0-0 3-3 0-0 0-0 3-3 8-928 88.9

11 EMANUEL Max GER 216-8 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-1029 80.0

4 SILVA Joao Pedro BRA 241-2 2-5 0-1 0-0 5-6 0-0 0-0 8-1430 57.1

10 SMITS Kay NED 242-6 1-3 1-2 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-1531 53.3

17 KRIKSEN Inge Aas NOR 225-12 1-2 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 8-1632 50.0

14 MORK Niklas SWE 210-0 1-1 4-6 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-933 77.8

24 NEGRU Nicusor A. ROU 102-2 0-0 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 7-934 77.8

14 GOMEZ ABELLO A. ESP 110-0 0-0 4-6 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-935 77.8

9 MARTINS Miguel POR 123-4 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 7-936 77.8

24 SUTON Tim GER 233-5 3-4 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 7-1037 70.0

6 NASCIMENTO M. A. ANG 120-1 1-3 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 5-5 7-1038 70.0

39 MOHAMED Yehia EGY 245-7 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 7-1139 63.6

14 YURYNOK Andrei BLR 200-3 1-1 3-4 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-1240 58.3

14 JANSEN Robin NED 222-8 3-3 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-1341 53.8

10 TOLEDO Jose BRA 252-9 2-3 0-0 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 7-1542 46.7

25 NILSSON Lukas SWE 256-12 1-3 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-1643 43.8

3 ANCHETA F. URU 207-24 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-2644 26.9

10 JENSEN Christian DEN 100-0 0-0 2-2 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-645 100.0

14 HALD JENSEN Simo DEN 100-0 3-3 0-0 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-646 100.0

13 VOROBYEV V. RUS 2104-5 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 6-847 75.0
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  18

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT
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BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
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%
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

7 SHKURINSKIY A. RUS 2142-11 9-11 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 5-5 18-291 62.1

13 VOROBYEV V. RUS 2104-5 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 6-82 75.0

20 ABDELLI Bilel TUN 285-15 5-9 0-0 2-2 1-1 2-2 0-0 15-293 51.7

9 HOSSAM Mohab EGY 272-2 2-2 1-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 1-1 8-84 100.0

13 CAVALCANTI A. POR 165-8 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 6-125 50.0

9 PAVLOV Dmitry RUS 260-1 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-46 25.0

10 TOLEDO Jose BRA 252-9 2-3 0-0 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 7-157 46.7

25 NILSSON Lukas SWE 256-12 1-3 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-168 43.8

13 SALINAS R. Ever PAR 250-6 3-7 0-0 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 5-159 33.3

1 B. VAN DEN Mark NED 250-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-010 0.0

11 ZETTERMAN Pontus SWE 243-5 6-8 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2-3 12-1811 66.7

2 KARVATSKI Artur BLR 245-12 4-4 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-1812 55.6

17 MOUSTAFA Ahmed EGY 242-2 4-5 1-1 0-0 1-2 0-0 1-1 9-1113 81.8

7 RODRIGUES G. BRA 243-3 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 8-814 100.0

4 SILVA Joao Pedro BRA 241-2 2-5 0-1 0-0 5-6 0-0 0-0 8-1415 57.1

10 SMITS Kay NED 242-6 1-3 1-2 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-1516 53.3

39 MOHAMED Yehia EGY 245-7 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 7-1117 63.6

4 GAYDUCHENKO V. BLR 243-10 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 5-1318 38.5

4 KOTOV Alexsander RUS 240-0 0-0 0-0 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-419 100.0

9 OLSSON Henrik SWE 243-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-420 100.0

10 SAIDANI A. FRA 140-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 3-321 100.0

24 GARCETE C. I. M. PAR 233-12 6-13 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-8 17-3522 48.6

2 ANCHETA Santiago URU 238-28 0-5 1-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-3723 27.0

7 KABLOUTI Hamza TUN 235-12 2-8 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 9-2224 40.9

24 SUTON Tim GER 233-5 3-4 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 7-1025 70.0

11 PARK Soongeun KOR 132-3 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-626 66.7

6 JOVANOVIC Milan SRB 131-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 1-1 4-627 66.7

19 SOMLEA Ramon Ali ROU 132-7 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 4-928 44.4

23 KISELEV Dmitrii RUS 233-9 1-2 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-1229 33.3

10 AMR Abdelrahman EGY 230-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 2-530 40.0

26 HAUSMANN Jannik GER 230-0 1-1 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 2-531 40.0

8 GARCIA B. Arnau ESP 130-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-332 33.3

28 KHOLMOV Dmitry RUS 230-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-033 0.0

20 TOKUDA S. JPN 227-17 2-6 0-1 4-4 4-4 0-0 2-2 19-3434 55.9

21 LANGARO Haniel BRA 227-12 0-3 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 9-1735 52.9

17 KRIKSEN Inge Aas NOR 225-12 1-2 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 8-1636 50.0

9 MARTINS Miguel POR 123-4 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 7-937 77.8

6 NASCIMENTO M. A. ANG 120-1 1-3 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 5-5 7-1038 70.0

14 JANSEN Robin NED 222-8 3-3 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-1339 53.8

22 LIM Jaeseo KOR 122-3 1-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 6-840 75.0

13 SANTOS Leonardo BRA 222-5 2-2 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-1041 60.0

6 YOSHINO Tatsuki JPN 225-11 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-1242 50.0

31 FOURATI Mohamed TUN 225-11 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-1343 46.2

19 ERNST Simon GER 222-4 2-7 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 6-1444 42.9

25 KURTES A. SRB 120-0 3-3 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-445 100.0

14 HOSSAM  Ahmed EGY 222-3 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-646 66.7

9 TANAKA Kei JPN 220-2 1-1 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-1 4-647 66.7
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  18

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

210 9EGYAMR Abdelrahman 1 0 0 0 11

220 4TUNABDELLI Bilel 0 0 0 0 02

210 4RUSGARYAEV Alexey 0 1 0 1 23

22 4SWERHODIN Viktor 0 0 0 0 04

219 4GERERNST Simon 0 1 2 0 35

215 3SWEFINGREN Niclas 0 1 0 0 16

24 3RUSKOTOV Alexsander 0 2 0 0 27

24 3GERREMMLINGER Jan 0 0 0 0 08

22 3GERPREUSS Moritz 0 1 0 0 19

219 3TUNMRIBAH Hosni 0 0 0 1 110

217 3NORKRIKSEN Inge Aas 0 0 0 0 011

226 3SWELINDGREN Jesper 0 1 0 0 112

217 3RUSCHERNOV Gleb 0 1 0 0 113

12 2SRBMLADENOVIC Neman 0 1 0 1 214

14 2PORCARVALHAIS Nuno 0 1 0 0 115

18 2ROUMILITARU R. M. 0 1 0 0 116

113 2SRBSRETENOVIC S. 0 2 0 0 217

26 2GERSPIESS Lars 0 0 0 0 018

27 2TUNKABLOUTI Hamza 0 1 0 0 119

221 2BRALANGARO Haniel 0 1 0 0 120

250 2BLRKARALEK Artsem 0 0 0 0 021

239 2EGYMOHAMED Yehia 0 1 0 0 122

118 1DENRISOM C.Martin. 0 0 0 1 123

19 1DENCLAUSEN.Frederik 1 2 0 0 324

17 1QATMADADI Ahmad 0 0 0 0 025

19 1SRBTERZIC Stefan 0 0 0 0 026

113 1CHIVALENZUEELA J. 0 0 0 0 027

136 1SRBMOSIC Ivan 0 0 0 0 028

18 1ANGCASSANGE H. D. 0 0 0 1 129

16 1QATZAKKAR Ameen 0 0 0 0 030

113 1PORCAVALCANTI A. 0 1 0 0 131

16 1ROUUNGUREANU N. C. 0 0 0 0 032

16 1ESPSERDIO GUNTIN A. 0 0 0 0 033

111 1ARGGASTON Mourino 0 0 0 0 034

111 1FRADUPUY Quentin 0 0 0 0 035

111 1DENSAUGATRUP J.M. 0 0 0 0 036

130 1ESPAZKUE SAIZAR Jon 0 0 0 0 037

113 1ALGARZEKI Amor 0 0 0 0 038

24 1BRASILVA Joao Pedro 0 0 0 0 039

225 1NEDJERRY Ephrahim 0 2 0 0 240

213 1BRASANTOS Leonardo 0 2 1 0 341

26 1NORRAMMEL Kristian 0 0 0 0 042

29 1NEDHEIJNEN Serge 0 1 0 0 143

212 1NEDJANSEN Rob 0 1 0 0 144

210 1NEDSMITS Kay 0 1 0 0 145

24 1BLRGAYDUCHENKO V. 0 0 0 0 046

28 1BRAPONCIANO Thiago 1 0 0 0 147

213 1EGYADEL SAAD Akram 1 1 0 0 248
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  18

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

211 0BRAANDRADE Cleber 0 2 1 2 51

128 0KORKIM Glmin 0 1 0 4 52

219 0URUPERDOMO Nicolas 0 1 1 2 43

22 0URUANCHETA Santiago 1 3 0 0 44

110 0FRASAIDANI A. 0 3 0 1 45

222 0SWETOLLBRING Jerry 1 2 0 0 36

218 1TUNDOUIRI Mounir 0 1 0 2 37

219 4GERERNST Simon 0 1 2 0 38

213 1BRASANTOS Leonardo 0 2 1 0 39

19 1DENCLAUSEN.Frederik 1 2 0 0 310

111 0ANGPEDRO Ljliano P. 0 3 0 0 311

121 0KORHEO Junseok 2 1 0 0 312

111 0KORPARK Soongeun 1 1 0 1 313

217 0PARMELGAREJO Diego 0 2 0 0 214

225 1SWENILSSON Lukas 0 0 0 2 215

25 0NORNEDREGAARD Emil 0 0 0 2 216

25 0PARBENITEZ G. G. E. 0 1 0 1 217

214 1BLRYURYNOK Andrei 0 1 0 1 218

26 0SWEKONRADSSON J. 0 0 0 2 219

225 1EGYMAGDY  Hesham 1 0 1 0 220

26 0PARPEREZ A. Gustavo 0 1 0 1 221

213 0PARSALINAS R. Ever 0 1 1 0 222

23 0EGYMOHSEN Mohamed 0 0 2 0 223

27 0BRARODRIGUES G. 1 0 0 1 224

224 0RUSKURETKOV Maxim 0 0 0 2 225

223 0RUSKISELEV Dmitrii 0 2 0 0 226

211 0RUSSMAKHTIN Gleb 0 2 0 0 227

210 4RUSGARYAEV Alexey 0 1 0 1 228

24 3RUSKOTOV Alexsander 0 2 0 0 229

213 1EGYADEL SAAD Akram 1 1 0 0 230

27 0JPNHARADA Kazusa 0 1 0 1 231

213 0NEDBERENDSEN Thies 1 1 0 0 232

225 1NEDJERRY Ephrahim 0 2 0 0 233

24 0TUNBERRY Mehdi 0 2 0 0 234

13 0PORCARVALHO Davide 0 0 0 2 235

13 0ALGALLOUACH Ameur 0 2 0 0 236

117 0ALGMOUATS Amie 0 1 0 1 237

17 0DENSCHILLING.G.P. 0 2 0 0 238

122 0ARGNICOLAS Zungri 0 2 0 0 239

132 0KORJANG Dong Hyun 0 0 0 2 240

12 2SRBMLADENOVIC Neman 0 1 0 1 241

113 2SRBSRETENOVIC S. 0 2 0 0 242

114 0ESPGOMEZ ABELLO A. 0 2 0 0 243

22 3GERPREUSS Moritz 0 1 0 0 144

210 0JPNUMEKI Takeshi 0 0 0 1 145

214 0NEDJANSEN Robin 0 0 0 1 146

23 0NEDDEKKER Nils 0 1 0 0 147

217 0EGYMOUSTAFA Ahmed 0 1 0 0 148
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  18

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 17 KRIKSEN Inge Aas NOR 7 0 0 2 0 0 1 10 2

2 24 GARCETE C. I. M. PAR 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 9 2

3 11 ZETTERMAN Pontus SWE 4 0 0 1 1 0 2 8 2

4 23 JOHANNESSEN G. NOR 5 0 0 2 0 1 0 8 2

5 2 ANCHETA Santiago URU 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 7 2

6 13 CHRISTIANSEN A. NOR 2 1 0 3 0 0 1 7 2

7 13 SALINAS R. Ever PAR 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 2

8 5 FUJI Sena JPN 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 6 2

9 50 KARALEK Artsem BLR 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 6 2

10 6 NASCIMENTO M. A. ANG 3 0 0 1 0 1 1 6 1

11 20 ABDELLI Bilel TUN 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 5 2

12 13 ADEL SAAD Akram EGY 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 5 2

13 4 GAYDUCHENKO V. BLR 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 2

14 7 SHKURINSKIY A. RUS 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 5 2

15 24 SUTON Tim GER 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 2

16 4 RODRIGUEZ Y. URU 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 5 2

17 13 VOROBYEV V. RUS 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 2

18 17 MOUATS Amie ALG 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 1

19 25 KURTES A. SRB 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 5 1

20 4 SILVA Joao Pedro BRA 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 4 2

21 17 MELGAREJO Diego PAR 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 2

22 31 FOURATI Mohamed TUN 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2

23 9 HARBUZ Hleb BLR 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 2

24 11 RODAS Yimmy A. PAR 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 2

25 36 ROSTAGNO C. URU 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 4 2

26 2 KARVATSKI Artur BLR 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 2

27 20 BOTTINGA Tim NED 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 2

28 14 JANSEN Robin NED 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2

29 7 KABLOUTI Hamza TUN 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 4 2

30 13 PARK Young jun KOR 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 1

31 22 NICOLAS Zungri ARG 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 4 1

32 6 FRANCO.B.Ismael. CHI 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 1

33 10 SAIDANI A. FRA 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 1

34 8 TOMAS Bernachea ARG 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 1

35 8 GARCIA B. Arnau ESP 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 4 1

36 9 PANZO Mayomona ANG 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 4 1

37 3 PETROV A. RUS 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 2

38 14 HOSSAM  Ahmed EGY 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 2

39 9 SILVERO G. Jose PAR 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 2

40 9 PAVLOV Dmitry RUS 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 2

41 25 JERRY Ephrahim NED 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

42 20 TOKUDA S. JPN 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 2

43 13 SCALABRINI A. URU 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 2

44 40 DE AGRELA M. URU 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 3 2

45 3 ANCHETA F. URU 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 2

46 10 SMITS Kay NED 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 2

47 25 NILSSON Lukas SWE 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 2

48 4 BORDON M. Elias PAR 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 2
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  18

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 21 LIABA Mishels NOR 0 3 21

2 11 ANDRADE Cleber BRA 0 0 21

3 12 AQUINO C. R. PAR 0 0 21

4 7 BENANIBA Amine y ALG 0 0 11

5 17 LEITAO Francisco POR 0 0 11

6 13 ROTARU Adrian V. ROU 0 0 11

7 14 TEMMAM Sofiane ALG 0 0 11

8 3 ANCHETA F. URU 2 4 20

9 4 OKAMATSU Seigo JPN 1 3 20

10 19 PERDOMO Nicolas URU 1 3 20

11 4 CARVALHAIS Nuno POR 1 3 10

12 13 CHRISTIANSEN A. NOR 0 3 20

13 10 TOLEDO Jose BRA 2 2 20

14 13 SANTOS Leonardo BRA 2 2 20

15 26 LINDGREN Jesper SWE 1 2 20

16 19 MRIBAH Hosni TUN 1 2 20

17 10 GARYAEV Alexey RUS 1 2 20

18 15 OEVERBY Ole NOR 1 2 20

19 15 FINGREN Niclas SWE 1 2 20

20 8 MALYSHENKA M. BLR 1 2 20

21 18 NIETO Nicolas FRA 1 2 10

22 6 ZAKKAR Ameen QAT 1 2 10

23 14 SEBASTIAN D. ARG 1 2 10

24 8 PONCIANO Thiago BRA 0 2 20

25 11 SMAKHTIN Gleb RUS 0 2 20

26 2 PREUSS Moritz GER 0 2 20

27 20 BOTTINGA Tim NED 0 2 20

28 4 BORDON M. Elias PAR 0 2 20

29 9 HOSSAM Mohab EGY 0 2 20

30 6 RAMMEL Kristian NOR 0 2 20

31 24 BIELENBERG H. NOR 0 2 20

32 5 FUJI Sena JPN 0 2 20

33 9 KHELIL Zakaria ALG 0 2 10

34 22 NICOLAS Zungri ARG 0 2 10

35 6 SERDIO GUNTIN A. ESP 0 2 10

36 11 DUPUY Quentin FRA 0 2 10

37 7 RACOTEA Dan Emil ROU 0 2 10

38 10 LOURENCO Abeglei ANG 0 2 10

39 19 SOMLEA Ramon Ali ROU 0 2 10

40 13 PARK Young jun KOR 0 2 10

41 10 SMITS Kay NED 2 1 20

42 9 TANAKA Kei JPN 2 1 20

43 50 KARALEK Artsem BLR 2 1 20

44 10 AMR Abdelrahman EGY 1 1 20

45 24 SUTON Tim GER 1 1 20

46 8 BOONSTRA Sjoerd NED 1 1 20

47 11 RODAS Yimmy A. PAR 1 1 20

48 25 JERRY Ephrahim NED 1 1 20
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